The Mobius® Power MIX 100, 200 and 500 combine high performance mixing
technology with easy-to-use design features. The impeller design and motor feature
our proven magnetically coupled NovAseptic® mixing technology to efficiently mix
the most challenging buffers, media, and biopharmaceutical ingredients.
Mobius® Power MIX 100,
200 and 500 Single-Use Mixers
High performance mixing technology and
ergonomic design features

*Maximum operating speed has to be validated for each process and is dependent on volume, viscosity, etc.
4
Ordering Information
Mobius® Power MIX Carriers with standard control box
A complete system is made up of carrier, control box, motor and power cord (2x power cords for stainless steel carriers)
Power MIX 100 Power MIX 200 Power MIX 500
Carrier Only
HDPE MXR100HDPE MXR200HDPE MXR500HDPE
Stainless steel jacketed, ASME certified with temperature sensor MXRJ100TA MXRJ200TA MXRJ500TA
Stainless steel jacketed, ASME certified with temperature sensor and load cells MXRJ100TLA MXRJ200TLA MXRJ500TLA
Accessories
Control box unit, 120V MXRCTRLB1
Control box unit, 230V MXRCTRLB2
Motor MXRMTR1

Example of 200 L single-use assembly
6
Ordering Information
Mobius® Power MIX Carriers with Ready To Connect control box
A complete system is made up of carrier, control box, motor, and power cord
Power MIX 100 Power MIX 200 Power MIX 500
Carrier Only
Stainless steel jacketed with temperature sensor and load cells SMXRJ100TL SMXRJ200TL SMXRJ500TL
Stainless steel jacketed, ASME certified with temperature sensor and load cells SMXRJ100TLA SMXRJ200TLA SMXRJ500TLA
Accessories
Control Box Unit, 115 V (1Ph)-60Hz SMCBPMC1V1
Control Box Unit, 115 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Sensor Pack (pH & Conductivity) SMCBPMC1V1S
Control Box Unit, 115 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Data Recorder SMCBPMC1V1R
Control Box Unit, 115 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Sensor Pack (pH & Conductivity)
-Data Recorder
SMCBPMC1V1SR
Control Box Unit, 230 V (1Ph)-60Hz SMCBPMC1V3
Control Box Unit, 230 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Sensor Pack (pH & Conductivity) SMCBPMC1V3S
Control Box Unit, 230 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Data Recorder SMCBPMC1V3R
Control Box Unit, 230 V (1Ph)-60Hz-Sensor Pack (pH & Conductivity)
-Data Recorder
SMCBPMC1V3SR
Motor MXRMTR1